
CB Compact Balances

Easy to transport and store, CB balance delivers performance 
with compact portability. Battery operation means it can be used 
anywhere, while auto power-off helps conserve power. A sealed 
keypad and one-piece housing are simple to clean. The grade 304 
stainless steel pan can be wiped down quickly and accommodates 
either single items or bulk powders. A backlit display shows the 
user the weight and remaining battery level.  An optional power 
adapter is available.

Applications
• Weighing

Features
• Vivid, backlit LCD easily visible in any lighting conditions
• Large, grade 304 stainless steel pan allows easy cleaning
• Lightweight design simplifies transport and portability
• Sealed keypad protects against dirt and spills
• Level indicator and adjustable feet ensure proper balance setup for 

optimum weighing results
• External calibration allows for verification and adjustment with weights
• Simple operation allows quick startup and use with little or no training
• Zero-tracking feature ensures display returns to zero reading
• Low-battery indicator alerts users when batteries need replacement
• 6VDC 200mA Adapter
• Operates with AC adapter (not included) or batteries (included)

Convenient features for portable 
precision weighing

About ADAM:

For more than 40 years, professionals 
worldwide have relied on Adam Equipment 
for an extensive selection of dependable 
and affordable weighing equipment.  
Adam provides the right balance of  
speed, performance and value.

www.adamequipment.com



Model CB 501 CB 1001 CB 3000

Capacity 500g 1000g 3000g

Readability 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Repeatability (S.D.) 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Linearity (+/-) 0.3g 0.3g 3g

Pan Size 5.1" ø / 130mm ø

Weighing Units g, lb, oz

Stabilisation Time (sec) 2

Calibration External calibration

Display LCD with 0.5"/ 12mm -high digits

Power Supply 2 x AA batteries / Optional 6VDC 200mA adapter

Operating Temperature 0° to 40°C

Housing ABS plastic

Overall Dim. 6.3"x8.1"x1.8" / 160x205x45mm (wxdxh)

Net Weight 0.9lb / 0.4kg

Accessories
Item number    Description
700400120..................... 6VDC 200mA adapter 
700230015 ..................... In-use cover 
700660290 ................... Calibration certificate 
700100060 .................... M1 500g Calibration Weight 
700100029 .................... M1 1kg Calibration Weight 

www.adamequipment.com

CB Compact Balances

Adam Equipment follows a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specification and pricing without notice. Adam Equipment’s standard terms and conditions of sale apply. Errors and omissions excepted. 

Supplied by

© 2016 Adam Equipment.        EN-6062        10/23/17



Balanzas Compactas CB

Fácil de transportar y almacenar, CB balance ofrece un rendimiento 
con portabilidad compacta. Su funcionamiento con batería significa 
que puede ser utilizado en cualquier lugar, mientras que su apagado 
automático ayuda a conservar la energía. El teclado sellado y caja de 
una sola pieza son fáciles de limpiar. La cacerola de acero inoxidable 
de grado 304 se puede limpiar rápidamente y acomoda bien artículos 
o polvos a granel.  Una pantalla le muestra al usuario el peso y el 
nivel de batería restante. Se encuentra disponible un adaptador de 
alimentación opcional.

Proporciona características  
y consistencia para un  
rendimiento portátil

Características
• LCD vívido retroiluminado fácilmente visible en cualquier condición de iluminación
• Gran, plato de acero inoxidable tipo 304 permite la limpieza rápida
• Diseño liviano simplifica el transporte y portabilidad
• Teclado sellado protege contra la suciedad y los derrames accidentales
• Nivel de aire y patas de nivelación ajustables permiten una configuración  

óptima para optimizar los resultados de pesaje
• Función de auto apague programable para ahorrar energía
• Calibración externa permite la verificación y el ajuste con masas
• Operación simple permite el uso rápido con poco entrenamiento
• Característica zero-tracking garantiza la lectura en la pantalla vuelva a cero 
• Indicador de batería baja alerta al usuario cuando las  

baterías necesitan ser reemplazadas

Aplicaciones
• Pesaje

Sobre ADAM:

Con más de 40 años de experiencia 
en la producción de instrumentos de 
pesaje, profesionales en todo el mundo 
confían en productos Adam por su 
calidad, múltiples funciones y el mejor 
valor en su clase. El Balance Ideal de 
rapidez, rendimiento y valor.

www.adamequipment.com



Modelo CB 501 CB 1001 CB 3000

Capacidad 500g 1000g 3000g

Legibilidad 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Repetibilidad (S.D.) 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Linealidad (+/-) 0.3g 0.3g 3g

Tamaño del plato 5.1" ø / 130mm ø

Unidades de medida g, lb, oz

Tiempo de estabilización (sec) 2

Calibración Calibración Externa

Pantalla LCD con dígitos 0.5"/ 12mm  de alto

Alimentación de corriente Pilas 2 x AA / 6VDC opcional adaptador de 200mA

Temperatura de operación 0° a 40°C

Carcasa ABS

Dimensiones totales 6.3"x8.1"x1.8" / 160x205x45mm (axpxa)

Peso Neto 0.9lb / 0.4kg

Balanzas Compactas CB

Accesorios
No. de Artículo     Descripción
700400120..................... Adaptador 6VDC 200mA 
700230015 ..................... Cubierta de Protección 
700660290 ................... Certificado de Calibración 
700100060 .................... M1 500g Pesa de Calibración 
700100029 .................... M1 1kg Pesa de Calibración 

Suministrados por

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment sigue una política de mejoramiento continuo y reserva el derecho de cambiar especificaciones y precios sin previo aviso. Los términos de serie de Adam Equipment y condiciones de venta se aplican. Errores y omisiones se exceptúan.
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Balances Compactes CB

Facile à transporter et à ranger, la balance CB offre une performance 
portable et compacte. Elle peut être utilisée n’importe grâce à une
opération par batterie, et la fonction d’arrêt automatique permet 
d’économiser de l’énergie. Le clavier étanche et le boîtier conçu 
d'une pièce sont simples à nettoyer. Le plateau en acier inoxydable 
304 peut être essuyé rapidement et peut accueillir des objets 
simples ou des poudres en masse. Un écran rétroéclairé affiche 
le poids et le niveau de la batterie restante pour l’utilisateur. Un 
adaptateur optionnel est disponible.

Fournit fonctionnalités et cohérence pour 
une performance portable

Caractéristiques
• Ecran LCD lumineux rétroéclairé clairement visible  

dans n'importe quelles conditions d'éclairage
• Grand plateau de pesée en inox 304 pour un nettoyage rapide et efficace
• La conception légère facilite le transport et la portabilité
• Clavier étanche protège contre la saleté et les déversements accidentels
• L’indicateur de niveau et des pieds réglables assurent une bonne stabilité de la balance 

pour optimiser les résultats de pesée
• Mise hors tension automatique pour économiser l'énergie
• Le calibrage externe permet de vérifier et d'ajuster avec des poids
• Opération simple permet un démarrage rapide et une utilisation  

avec peu ou aucune formation
• Mise à zéro automatique assure que l’écran revient à zéro
• L'indicateur de batterie faible avertit l'utilisateur lorsque les piles doivent  

être remplacées
• Mains operation (adapter opt.) and battery operation (batteries are included)

Application
• Pesage

A Propos d’Adam Equipment

Depuis plus de 40 ans, les professionnels 
dans le monde entier comptent sur  
Adam Equipment pour fournir  une vaste 
sélection d’équipements de pesage fiables 
et abordables. Adam offre la balance idéale 
associant vitesse, performance et valeur.

www.adamequipment.com



Modèle CB 501 CB 1001 CB 3000

Capacité 500g 1000g 3000g

Précision 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Reproductibilité (S.D) 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Linéarité (+/-) 0.3g 0.3g 3g

Taille du plateau 5.1" ø / 130mm ø

Unités de pesage g, lb, oz

Temps de stabilisation (sec) 2

Calibrage Calibrage externe

Affichage LCD avec des chiffres de 0.5"/ 12mm de haut

Alimentation 2 piles AA / Adaptateur 200mA 6VDC facultatif

Température d’utilisation 0° à 40°C

Boîtier ABS

Dim. totale 6.3"x8.1"x1.8" / 160x205x45mm (lxpxh)

Poids net 0.9lb / 0.4kg

Balances Compactes CB

Accessoires
Numéro d'article Description
700400120.................................. Adaptateur 6VDC 200mA 
700230015 .................................. Coque de protection en plastique 
700660290 ................................ Certificat de Calibrage 
700100060 ................................. Masse de calibrage M1 500g 
700100029 ................................. Masse de calibrage M1 1kg 

Fourni par

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment poursuit une politique d’amélioration continue et se réserve le droit de modifier les spécifications et les prix sans préavis. Les conditions standards de vente d’Adam Equipment s’appliquent. Sauf erreur ou omission.
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Bilance compatte e portatili CB

Facile da trasportare e riporre, la bilancia CB offre prestazioni e 
portabilità compatta. Funzionamento a batteria significa che può 
essere utilizzato ovunque, mentre lo spegnimento automatico 
consente di risparmiare energia. Tastiera sigillata e monoblocco 
sono semplici da pulire. Il piatto in acciaio inossidabile 304 può 
essere pulito rapidamente e può pesare sia singoli granelli o grandi 
quantità di polveri. Un display retroilluminato mostra all'utente il 
peso e il livello di batteria rimanente. È disponibile un adattatore di 
alimentazione opzionale.

Funzioni utili per la pesatura di 
precisione portatile

Caratteristiche
• Vivido display LCD retroilluminato facilmente visibile  

in qualsiasi condizione di illuminazione
• Il grande piatto in acciaio inossidabile grado 304 consente una facile pulizia
• Il modello leggero semplifica il trasporto e la portabilità
• La tastiera sigillata protegge da sporco e liquidi
• Indicatore di livello e piedini aggiustabili per assicurare una  

installazione appropriata per resultati di pesatura ottimali
• Uno spegnimento automatico per risparmio energia
• La calibratura esterna permette la verifica e la regolazione con pesi
• Il semplice funzionamento dei tasti consente una facile configurazione e funzionamento
• Funzione di traccia a zero assicura che il display ritorni a zero
• Indicatore di batteria in esaurimento avvisa gli utenti quando  

le batterie hanno bisogno di essere sostituite

Applicazioni
• Pesatura

Informazioni su ADAM:

Per più di 40 anni, i professionisti di tutto il 
mondo hanno fatto affidamento su Adam 
Equipment per una vasta selezione di 
affidabili ed economiche apparecchiature di 
pesatura. Adam fornisce il giusto equilibrio 
di velocità, prestazioni e valore.

www.adamequipment.com



Modello CB 501 CB 1001 CB 3000

Capacita’ 500g 1000g 3000g

Precisione 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Ripetibilita’ (S.D.) 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Linearita’ (+/-) 0.3g 0.3g 3g

Dimensione piatto 5.1“ ø / 130mm ø

Unita’ di misura g, lb, oz

Tempo di stabilizzazione (sec) 2

Calibratura Calibratura esterna

Visulazzazione LCD con caratteri 0.5"/ 12mm alti

Alimentazione 2 x batterie AA / Optional 6VDC 200mA adapter

Temperatura di esercizio 0° a 40°C

Custodia ABS plastica

Dimensioni totali 6.3"x8.1"x1.8" / 160x205x45mm (lxpxh)

Peso netto 0.9lb / 0.4kg

Bilance compatte e portatili CB

Accessori
Numero dell’unita’ Descrizione
700400120................................... Adattatore 6VDC 200Ma 
700230015 ................................... Coperchio protettivo per CB 
700660290 ................................. Certificato di calibratura 
700100060 .................................. M1 Peso di calibratura da 500g 
700100029 .................................. M1 Peso di calibratura da 1kg 

Consegnato da

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment segue una politica di un miglioramento continuo e si riserva il diritto di modificare specificazione e prezzi senza preavviso. Termini e condizioni di vendita standard Adam Equipment sono applicabili. Salvo errori e omissioni.
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CB Kompaktwaagen

Leicht zu transportieren und zu lagern, liefiert die CB  Waage Leistung 
mit kompakter Portabilität. Akku-Betrieb bedeutet, dass sie überall 
eingesetzt werden kann, während die automatische Abschaltung hilft, 
Energie zu sparen. Die versiegelte Tastatur und das einteilige Gehäuse 
sind einfach zu reinigen. Die Grad 304 Edelstahlpfanne kann schnell 
gereinigt werden  und bietet Platz für einzelne Elemente oder  loses 
Pulver. Ein Display mit Hintergrundsbeleuchtung zeigt dem Benutzer 
das Gewicht und die verbleibende Akku-Zeit. Ein optionales Netzteil 
steht zur Verfügung.

Klein, rundlich, mobil -  
und sehr verlässlich

Merkmale und Funktionen
• Helles hinterleuchtetes LCD, auch in schlechten Lichtverhältnissen gut ablesbar
• Große, leicht zu reinigende Wägeplatte aus Edelstahl
• Leichte, handliche Bauweise
• Versiegelte Tastatur schützt vor Schmutz und versehentlichen Spritzern
• Libelle und höhenverstellbaren Füße zum Nivellieren
• Automatisches Abschalten spart Energie
• Modellausführungen mit externer und interner Kalibrierung,  

sowie eichfähige Modelle verfügbar
• Einfache Bedienung zum schnellen Aufstellen und Arbeiten ohne große Einarbeitung
• Durch die Nullnachführung geht die Anzeige immer auf Null zurück
• Batterieanzeige weist hin, wann die Batterien ausgetauscht werden müssen

Anwendungen
• Wägung

Über uns:

Seit über 40 Jahren verlassen sich 
Fachleute weltweit auf Adam Equipments 
breite Auswahl an zuverlässiger und 
preisgünstiger Wiegeausrüstung. Adam 
liefert das richtige Gleichgewicht aus 
Geschwindigkeit, Leistung, und Wert.

www.adamequipment.com



Modell CB 501 CB 1001 CB 3000

Kapazität 500g 1000g 3000g

Ablesbarkeit 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Wiederholbarkeit (S.D.) 0.1g 0.1g 1g

Linearität (+/-) 0.3g 0.3g 3g

Größe Wägeplatte 130mm ø

Wägeeinheiten g, lb, oz

Stabilisierungszeit (sec) 2

Kalibrierung Extern

Anzeige LCD mit 12mm  Ziffernhöhe

Stromversorgung 2 x AA batteries / 6VDC 200mA Adapter (opt.)

Betriebstemperatur 0° bis 40°C

Gehäuse ABS Kunststoff

Gesamtabmessungen 160x205x45mm (BxTxH)

Nettogewicht 0.4kg

CB Kompaktwaagen

Zubehör
Artikelnr.    Beschreibung
700400120..................... 6VDC 50/60Hz 200mA Adapter 
700230015 ..................... Arbeitsschutzhaube 
700660290 ................... Adam Kalibrierschein 
700100060 .................... M1 500g Kalibriergewicht 
700100029 .................... M1 1kg Kalibriergewicht 

Bestellen

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment hält sich im Interesse kontinuierlicher Verbesserung das Recht vor, technische Daten und Preise ohne vorherige Ankündigung zu ändern. Es gelten die allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen von Adam Equipment. Fehler und Auslassungen vorbehalten.
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